
Half Marathon

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greyhounds 01:23:06.73 15

2 Runnin N Gunnin 01:53:31.34 55

3 Porterville Runners 02:11:01.77 75

4 Sierra Challenge Express 03:06:44.96 106

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

The Running Noses 02:49:15.94 4

Lone Wolves 01:40:20.26 3

Octr_Beasts 02:08:52.73 3

Team IBProFun 02:00:10.71 2

Roll Me All The Way Down 02:18:05.28 2

Hustle &amp; Muscle 02:53:27.11 2

Bandoleros 01:12:30.33 1

Justice League 02:12:01.01 1

Tulare Joggers 02:13:45.32 1
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Half Marathon

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greyhounds 01:23:06.73 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 108 Peter Frantz 01:17:36.31 1

2 3 227 Courtney Alsup 01:21:17.05 2

3 4 36 Saul Gonzalez 01:23:28.66 3

4 5 202 Shane Goslin 01:24:21.52 4

5 6 207 Therese Haley 01:28:50.13 5

6 8 221 Jose A Campos Bustamante 01:31:02.72 (6)

7 9 149 Benjamin Spencer 01:31:48.54 (7)

2 Runnin N Gunnin 01:53:31.34 9 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 239 Ally Love 01:43:23.30 9

2 20 209 Christina Mejia 01:49:10.28 10

3 22 175 Noah Sarr 01:51:50.20 11

4 24 154 Cristina Caldwell 02:01:20.47 12

5 25 152 Margaret STOUT 02:01:52.44 13

6 36 232 Nickoles Alvarez 02:16:33.54 (17)

7 39 153 Devin Stout 02:24:14.29 (19)

3 Porterville Runners 02:11:01.77 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 83 Omar Lopez 01:39:19.47 8

2 26 91 Maria Rusch 02:05:34.41 14

3 31 169 Rosemary Rodriguez 02:11:57.63 15

4 38 105 Joshua Snively 02:19:00.02 18

5 42 171 Leticia Facio 02:39:17.31 20

4 Sierra Challenge Express 03:06:44.96 5 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 181 Nadia Dwidar 02:12:51.50 16

2 46 179 Angel Avila 02:58:23.21 21

3 51 132 MEATBALL Garza 03:21:20.28 22

4 52 125 Gabriela Espinoza 03:27:50.28 23

5 53 222 Natalie Uyeno 03:33:19.53 24
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Half Marathon

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 290 Oscar Perez Runner 01:12:30.33 Bandoleros

2 1 108 Peter Frantz Runner 01:17:36.31 Greyhounds

3 2 227 Courtney Alsup Runner 01:21:17.05 Greyhounds

4 3 36 Saul Gonzalez Runner 01:23:28.66 Greyhounds

5 4 202 Shane Goslin Runner 01:24:21.52 Greyhounds

6 5 207 Therese Haley Runner 01:28:50.13 Greyhounds

7 0 218 David Chisholm Runner 01:29:13.31 Lone Wolves

8 (6) 221 Jose A Campos Bustamante Runner 01:31:02.72 Greyhounds

9 (7) 149 Benjamin Spencer Runner 01:31:48.54 Greyhounds

10 0 155 Sheldan Musick Runner 01:34:20.47 Lone Wolves

11 0 201 Steven Dalke Runner 01:34:46.73 Greyhounds

12 0 183 Janie Herrera Runner 01:35:33.74 Greyhounds

13 0 192 Melissa Espericueta Runner 01:35:35.07 Greyhounds

14 0 68 Reyna Carrisoza Runner 01:35:51.69 Greyhounds

15 0 240 Mark Reader Runner 01:38:59.79 The Running Noses

16 8 83 Omar Lopez Runner 01:39:19.47 Porterville Runners

17 9 239 Ally Love Runner 01:43:23.30 Runnin N Gunnin

18 0 71 Maria Robles Runner 01:44:20.25 Octr_Beasts

19 0 217 Emma Rocha Runner 01:45:58.31 Team IBProFun

20 10 209 Christina Mejia Runner 01:49:10.28 Runnin N Gunnin

21 0 225 Kimberly Estep Runner 01:50:53.87 Greyhounds

22 11 175 Noah Sarr Runner 01:51:50.20 Runnin N Gunnin

23 0 162 Benjamin Andersen Runner 01:57:26.99 Lone Wolves

24 12 154 Cristina Caldwell Runner 02:01:20.47 Runnin N Gunnin

25 13 152 Margaret STOUT Runner 02:01:52.44 Runnin N Gunnin

26 14 91 Maria Rusch Runner 02:05:34.41 Porterville Runners

27 0 110 Adam Loveridge Runner 02:08:19.80 Roll Me All The Way Down

28 0 107 Randyl Duncan Runner 02:08:20.29 Greyhounds

29 0 238 Lynette Horton Runner 02:08:39.41 Greyhounds

30 0 244 Marlow Lyle Runner 02:11:41.10 Octr_Beasts

31 15 169 Rosemary Rodriguez Runner 02:11:57.63 Porterville Runners

32 0 9 Brad Garver Runner 02:12:01.01 Justice League

33 16 181 Nadia Dwidar Runner 02:12:51.50 Sierra Challenge Express

34 0 219 Miranda Evans Runner 02:13:45.33 Tulare Joggers

35 0 119 Kacey Chapin Runner 02:14:23.11 Team IBProFun

36 (17) 232 Nickoles Alvarez Runner 02:16:33.54 Runnin N Gunnin

37 0 235 Adela Alvarez Runner 02:17:39.44 Greyhounds

38 18 105 Joshua Snively Runner 02:19:00.02 Porterville Runners

39 (19) 153 Devin Stout Runner 02:24:14.29 Runnin N Gunnin

40 0 109 Rob Dixon Runner 02:27:50.76 Roll Me All The Way Down

41 0 20 Jen Labbee Runner 02:30:36.84 Octr_Beasts

42 20 171 Leticia Facio Runner 02:39:17.31 Porterville Runners

43 0 288 Amanda Kay Renteria Runner 02:40:27.45 Runnin N Gunnin

44 0 184 Ashli Schnaidt Runner 02:53:26.97 Hustle &amp; Muscle

45 0 185 Janelle Menzel Runner 02:53:27.25 Hustle &amp; Muscle

46 21 179 Angel Avila Runner 02:58:23.21 Sierra Challenge Express

47 0 176 Jaclyn Sarr Runner 02:58:30.05 Runnin N Gunnin

48 0 97 Tiffany Lu Runner 03:12:40.39 The Running Noses

49 0 94 Andrea Reader Runner 03:12:41.63 The Running Noses

50 0 95 Gina Reader Runner 03:12:41.96 The Running Noses

51 22 132 MEATBALL Garza Runner 03:21:20.28 Sierra Challenge Express
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Half Marathon

52 23 125 Gabriela Espinoza Runner 03:27:50.28 Sierra Challenge Express

53 24 222 Natalie Uyeno Runner 03:33:19.53 Sierra Challenge Express
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